YOUTH BENEFITS

The Rainbow Council Merit Badge Sponsorship Program provides opportunities for Scouts to grow physically, mentally, and morally. By attending Scouting's structured, safe activities, youth members do not have as much idle time to explore drugs, alcohol, or find themselves in as many peer pressure activities. The Scouting program is a year-round effort because the pressures on our young people increase every day. There is no better time than now to help guide youth in positive directions.

How to Sponsor a Merit Badge

Please submit the enclosed application to

Rainbow Council Merit Badge Sponsorship Program 921 State St. Lockport, IL 60441





SCAN TO COMPLETE FORM





Your partnership will positively affect our 2,200 Scout families in our 3 counties of Grundy, Kankakee and Will.



YOUR BENEFITS

- A welcome post on our official Facebook page, which 2,900 people follow
- Your logo featured on our in-store video display
- Logo and Company recognition on the Council Website with a link to your site, email blast with sponsorship details along with an welcome announcement in our digital newsletter sent to our 5,000 person email list.
- Company Banner recognition
 at Scouts BSA Summer Camp
 Programs
- Recognition at merit badge ceremonies and Council events, including the annual Golf outing, Distinguished Citizen Dinner, and Sporting Clays event.



RAINBOW COUNCIL MERIT BADGE SPONSORSHIP FORM

To register scan QR code above or complete this form. Please sign me up for the following:

MERIT BADGE SPONSOR

Indicate badge(s) on reverese side.

One Merit Badge	\$500
Two Merit Badges	\$1000
Three Merit Badges	\$1500

EXCLUSIVE SPONSORSHIP

Indicate badge(s) on reverese side.

Exclusive Sponsorship* (per badge)	\$2,500
*Available for Exclusive Sponsorship, sub	ject to confirmatio

Contact Name					
Company					
Address					
City					
State	Zip				
Telephone					
Fmail					

PLEASE BILL ME
 CHECK ENCLOSED OR ATTACHED

Please Return this Form to: Rainbow Council, BSA Merit Badge Sponsorship Program 921 State Street, Lockport, IL 60441

